CUST ACCT

000022693
000091582
000152069
000074605
000074605
000074605
000074605
800003981
000058479
000024585
000069423
000083964
000002441
000013827
000078996
300108473
300012864
300027546
120219483
300214189
400001608
300011029
000009477
000057456
000012667
000074605
000057456
000088914
000060742
120236261
810002416
810002416
000074793
000089068

Weed Cutting Invoices for Levy

BERTHYL HOLDINGS
PROPERTIES, CORNCOAST
LOVE, ZONAR

RYAN SCHMIDT

RYAN SCHMIDT

RYAN SCHMIDT

RYAN SCHMIDT

CONARD, JOE LOUIS
CAVES, CODY A

RALEY, DAN O

RAJAK RANDHAWA
DEKHEAD PROPERTIES, LLC
BROWN, MARK

S & JREALTY

MALONGA, NICHOLAS
STAGGS, DEANNA M
IMMING, SCOTT

BIXBY, RUSSELL M
TAYLOR, DEREK

ENTERPRISE ACCEPTANCE CO LLC

GARCIA, RUBEN
WILKINS, LEROY M

DARSHAN'S IOWA PROPERTIES FOUI
QC EQUITY INVESTMENTS LLC

HALLMAN, HAZIE M
RYAN SCHMIDT

QC EQUITY INVESTMENTS LLC

JOHNSON, TAMARA
JOHNSON, TAMARA R
MILLER, WALTER J
KATHLEEN LONGSHORE
KATHLEEN LONGSHORE
KYLEIGH CARLSON
ANTHONY KAZENSKE

PARCELID

F0022-13
G0021-28
H0039-09
P1311B05
P1312A11
P1312A10
P1312A09
F0023-33
F0012-09
G0021-32
X0251B19
G0004-22
F0003-42
F0007-40
J0024-02
J0024-01
H0024-01
W1019CO07A
F0007-39
L0005-21
K0008-21
R0413-09
K0012-42
Y0517A05
F0031-38
P1311B10
Y0501A04
F0017-09
F0017-05
G0047-10A
F0017-04
F0017-03
W0305-06
H0020-02

INVOICE

80037878
80037882
80037884
80037886
80037888
80037890
80037892
80037896
80037898
80037900
80037906
80037908
80037918
80037920
80037922
80037924
80037926
80037928
80037930
80037932
80037933
80037934
80037936
80037937
80037938
80037940
80037941
80037942
80037944
80037945
80037946
80037948
80037949
80037950

BALANCE

185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00



000049056
000018462
000073652
300189000
300262792
300256542
000084599
300192987
000093582
120111516
120174455
000036225
000093581
810004040
810004040
810004040
810004040
000151725
810004040
120223710
300240475
300199764
300258879
300123539
300190876
000092599
000075605
000054452
120238976
300239607
300043765
000062019
000079756
000086693
300085159
300227682
000080882
000051870
000083987
810004040
000051570

WARREN, WILLIAM W

THE BEAUTY OF NEW BEGINNINGS L

DE LA PENA, SUSANA SAINZ
EVELAND, GREG
ANDERSON, MONTE
PARROW, DAVID
MCADEN, HENRY

MUHS, DAVID
NDAYIRAGIJE, JOHNAPELTE
ORR, TYRONE

CHAPIN, ALAN

TAYLOR, SANDY

ISB REAL ESTATE
UNITED NEIGHBORS INC
UNITED NEIGHBORS INC
UNITED NEIGHBORS INC
UNITED NEIGHBORS INC
STEVERSON, MARVELL
UNITED NEIGHBORS INC
WALKER, MARY L
LACINA, WILLIAM T
NICHOLSON, TANISHIA
GARRETT LIVING TRUST
OEHRLEIN, PAUL G
RILEY, ELIZABETH A

GARUDA INVESTMENT AND TRADINC

CALVIN CLEVENGER

WARICK, KRIS

HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL LLC
MEISENBURG, DENNIS
LINDSAY, JOSEPH L
FRUITWOOD TRUST

FISHER, MICHAEL

SLM IOWA INVESTMENTS LLC
BAKER, BARBARA A

IVERSON, JULIE

WHITE, DON

DAVID CRAFT Il

WILLIAM SMITH

UNITED NEIGHBORS INC
LIVING OUR DREAMS LLC /MIKE CO

H0012-33
G0037-19
H0053-37
G0037-05
H0056-16
H0041-04
G0038-27
B0055-28A
H0064-39
G0027-37
L0002-40
G0046-42
WO0305-07A
G0043-33
G0043-32
G0043-30
G0043-29
G0043-28
G0043-34
F0023-23
C0062-40
F0029-30
C0051-37B
B0010-22
R0402-30
G0019-10
F0033-25
F0035-05
G0013-10
H0064-48
J0025-10
F0022-25
F0044-30
F0024-04
F0009-50
W0316-15
H0053-47
G0047-18
F0045-36
F0018-04
G0002-01

80037952
80037953
80037956
80037957
80037958
80037960
80037961
80037964
80037965
80037969
80037977
80037981
80037985
80037989
80037993
80038001
80038005
80038009
80038013
80038083
80038085
80038087
80038089
80038091
80038093
80038095
80038097
80038099
80038101
80038103
80038105
80038107
80038109
80038129
80038131
80038145
80038147
80038149
80038153
80038159
80038161

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
135.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00



000057140
810000026
000078095
400004156
300258874
810000077
000077915
120188485
300235991
000151057
000015870
000084305
000052609
120223102
000081336
000055071
000087009
120100422
120239443
000051570
120242609
300237185
000056113
300255488
120202197
300108473
300100191
300212662
300223443
300235332
000056721
300161485
000083711
300121110
000074191
000093582
000074613
000078947
000081160
400001367
300225442

JEREMIAH COWGILL

ACKERMAN REVAMYRNE J

JACOB GIBSON

PRICE, HELEN

GRANADO, EMETERIO

AMERICAN HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
KRAUSE IOWA INVESTMENTS LLC
CYCLONE DEVELOPMENT

LAMAR, JAMES

HICKMAN, ALBERTA

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN
BITZER, ROYCE

DAMON PETERSON

KURSCHAT, CLAUDIO W

CLARK FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC.
GOMEZ, LISA G

BRETT FLYNN

FERNANDEZ, MARK

SAIBABA REAL ESTATE LLC
LIVING OUR DREAMS LLC /MIKE CO
WHITAKER, SUZANNE L
BRANSTETTER, SUSAN

CINDAR, MICHAEL

BAKER, KARLY

MORELAND, KENNETH C
STAGGS, DEANNA M

MILLS, RICHARD

SHREVE, DAVID

KURRLE, WANDA

KINNAIRD, DANIEL

CAHILL, JAMES T

BURROUGHS, MIGNON R
CHAUHAN, RAHUI

DIPPEL, RICHARD L

FUTURE CAPITAL LLC
NDAYIRAGIJE, JOHNAPELTE
FUTURE CAPITAL

USA ENTERTAINMENT VENTURES LL
DUNDAS, STEPHANIE

SENG, JOEM

OTTO, SARAH

01639B37
W0425-36
F0046-18
F0028-20
F0029-18
G0019-05
G0048-07
H0052-68
H0003-04
F0037-07
M1033-37
H0056-82
J0018-03
F0048-18
L0001-01
E0007-20
02111B40
H0063-06
N0855-02A
G0002-01
F0030-25
D0059-31
E0003-13
C0047-01
H0064-02
J0024-01
J0026-23
W0315-41
F0026-25
G0036-15
G0036-18
F0011-37
P1314B19E
P1113C24
F0025-03
G0027-38
F0027-20A
F0025-07
M1039-08A
F0043-01
F0010-42

80038169
80038175
80038177
80038181
80038183
80038185
80038187
80038189
80038191
80038193
80038195
80038197
80038199
80038203
80038205
80038207
80038349
80038351
80038355
80038357
80038361
80038363
80038365
80038369
80038371
80038373
80038375
80038377
80038383
80038385
80038387
80038389
80038391
80038397
80038401
80038433
80038448
80038452
80038454
80038456
80038458

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
835.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00



300251236
300059193
000076368
120207186
120207186
000073947
000085877
000073302
300264631
000084213
300185831
300197934
300231590
300204868
000061561
300226456
000068040
000083831
000060742
810002416
810002416
000088914
000002441
120219483
000008112
800003761
000077746
000084446
000057456
000075589
000078980
000057456
300206590
300075545
300075545
300213863
000078968
000083467
000069907
000054422
300002172

MATTHYS, ANTHONY
SMITH, JEREMIAH
TYLOR SMITH

PARKS, SCOTT

PARKS, SCOTT
DEVELOPMENT LLC, CJ
ENTERPRISES, KERR
NEVLACSEK, LORENCE J
QC RENTAL PROPS

END OF THE ROAD LLC
MOFFIT, TARA A
CLAUSSEN, RON
GRIFFITH, JILLIAN

FORD, RANDOLPH S
SMITH, SONYA J
WELLMAN, STEVE M
ADAM ANDERSON
MUTCHLER, PAUL
JOHNSON, TAMARA R
KATHLEEN LONGSHORE
KATHLEEN LONGSHORE
JOHNSON, TAMARA
BROWN, MARK

TAYLOR, DEREK

SMITH, NATASHA K
MILLER, ROBERT O
ZACHARY POSTON
JALYNNE BROWNING
QC EQUITY INVESTMENTS LLC
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS DEVELOPMENT
LOWE, DANIEL

QC EQUITY INVESTMENTS LLC
JONES, BRIAN

PHILLIPS, MIRIAM
PHILLIPS, MIRIAM
MCCRACKEN, GREGORY S
SAMUEL, MICHAEL
MATZEN, JENTZ

MUNN, BUGE

WALDRIP, SHILO
POWERS, JULIE S

C0052-36
F0031-31
C0063-41
G0045-16
F0044-17
E0018-03
G0041-10
E0015-10
F0013-28
G0027-21
F0029-27
C0004-16
C0055-14
F0015-28
E0017-21
F0010-01
F0009-44
F0007-12
F0017-05
F0017-04
F0017-03
F0017-09
F0003-42
F0007-39
F0024-29
F0003-09
B0004-21
J0020-11
Y0501A04
X0153-97
H0064-37
Y0517A05
01601C27A
G0035-38
G0035-39
G0046-25
G0046-27
U0951-04A
J0010-27
K0006-36
A0036-27

80038462
80038466
80038468
80038472
80038476
80038478
80038480
80038482
80038486
80038490
80038500
80038504
80038506
80038508
80038510
80038514
80038518
80038520
80038522
80038524
80038526
80038530
80038534
80038536
80038544
80038564
80038577
80038579
80038581
80038583
80038585
80038587
80038589
80038591
80038593
80038595
80038597
80038599
80038603
80038605
80038607

260.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
260.00
125.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
260.00
125.00
185.00
115.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
260.00
185.00
320.00
260.00
185.00
350.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00



300096263
000005876
300180279
300256542
000072192
300013566
300070144
000035967
000075589
300005517
000026214
000085878
000085878
300012864
000012667
000074206
000078036
300262238
000062019
300262000
120226578
300111234
300095572
300247980
000073652
800003562
120226578
000079746
000085877
300021999
000068437
000078561
120236261
000078283
000064031
120100422
000078608
000039705
300025559
000088849
300021757

LUCIER, DANIEL L

HANSON, RONALD R

ROHM, RAYMOND

PARROW, DAVID

MICHAEL DETERMAN

BROWN, LEGOURRI S

SWAIN, HOWARD E

WHITE, TERRY L

PRAIRIE HEIGHTS DEVELOPMENT
EHLERS, MARK E

DAVIS, GLEN O

WJH LLC

WJH LLC

IMMING, SCOTT

HALLMAN, HAZIE M

CRAIG WELLS

DI GELD

HURTTE, KATHERYN R
FRUITWOOD TRUST

LIVIN OUR DREAMS LLC

LIVING QUARTERS FOR DOLLARS LL
BALLARD, LUCINDA

RIEDELL, DUANE A

HANSON, RONALD

DE LA PENA, SUSANA SAINZ
JACKSON, JCHEMELA

LIVING QUARTERS FOR DOLLARS LL
LUND, MISTY

ENTERPRISES, KERR

MORINING, GUNNIE JR

MID AMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
AHIMSA LLC

MILLER, WALTER J

RINKER REAL ESTATE CO LLC
KARIN MUETHER

FERNANDEZ, MARK

QC INVESTMENT PROPERTY GROUP
COINER, MICHAEL S/LIVING OUR
GORDON, WARREN E

MCCALLUM, MEGHAN

BEAULIEU, FLORENCE

J0024-39
F0033-29
02113A24
H0041-04
R0417-44
J0022-42
J0050-03
R0402-10
X0155-98
02114B07
F0044-04
01601-11A
01601-15A
H0024-01
F0031-38
E0003-09
B0009-27
E0032-28
F0022-25
B0044-40
G0019-29
G0045-07
F0062-09A
F0021-30
H0053-37
G0028-13
G0019-30
G0052-39C
F0050-23B
G0043-15
X0255-01
F0030-18
G0047-10A
F0031-26
G0045-08
H0063-06
J0011-35
H0063-21
M1509C36
G0045-24
G0051-17

80038609
80038613
80038615
80038617
80038619
80038621
80038623
80038625
80038627
80038631
80038633
80038637
80038639
80038641
80038643
80038687
80038691
80038707
80038713
80038715
80038717
80038719
80038721
80038723
80038725
80038727
80038729
80038731
80038735
80038737
80038739
80038741
80038743
80038747
80038777
80038781
80038801
80038803
80038805
80038807
80038809

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
260.00
260.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
260.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00



000072898
000094318
000094318
000085853
120202197
300020266
000092599
300010533
000084599
120238976
300214189
810004040
810004040
810004040
810004040
000093625
000151725
810004040
000070866
300239607
000077915
000066780
300113403
300210201
300189000
300212662
000051570
000062293
120247037
300253887
000057080
000152069
300027621
000059169
300055625
000051570
300262184
000090961
000062597
000072103
300231099

STONE, ROLLAND
WILSON, CHOW
WILSON, CHOW

BURKE, EMILY
MORELAND, KENNETH C
SAWYER, JOHN H

GARUDA INVESTMENT AND TRADINC

LINDSAY, RUSSELL S

MCADEN, HENRY

HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL LLC
ENTERPRISE ACCEPTANCE CO LLC
UNITED NEIGHBORS INC

UNITED NEIGHBORS INC

UNITED NEIGHBORS INC

UNITED NEIGHBORS INC

CHINA HARRINGTON

STEVERSON, MARVELL

UNITED NEIGHBORS INC

HIT HOLDINGS LLC

MEISENBURG, DENNIS

KRAUSE IOWA INVESTMENTS LLC
RESIDENTIAL EQUITY PARTNERS LL
OLSEN, JOHN F

CRESS, DANIEL E

EVELAND, GREG

SHREVE, DAVID

LIVING OUR DREAMS LLC /MIKE CO
SHIRLEY EDMONDS

ROBINSON, JACK L

ECKSTEIN, LORIANNE R

ZACHARY BOOTS

LOVE, ZONAR

SALTZ, DONNA

JCY PROPERTIES

HUSS, HELEN M

LIVING OUR DREAMS LLC /MIKE CO
SCHAEFER, DAVE

PINK, JOHN

IVAN PEREZ

SCHMALZ, GARY

WALTON, WILLIAM

H0026-26
W1019C48A
W1019C43A
J0051-31
H0064-02
F0016-05
G0019-10
J0025-02
G0038-27
G0013-10
L0005-21
G0043-33
G0043-32
G0043-30
G0043-29
H0012-12
G0043-28
G0043-34
H0062-06
H0064-48
G0005-07
G0030-30
G0015-34
G0023-18
G0037-05
W0315-41
G0002-01
G0020-24
F0019-08
B0026-11
B0049-20
H0039-09
W1019D39
M1511B14
W0907D32
02107C40
C0062-30
F0034-29
F0012-17
F0021-44
F0022-02

80038811
80038813
80038815
80038819
80038821
80038825
80038829
80038831
80038835
80038837
80038839
80038841
80038843
80038847
80038849
80038851
80038853
80038855
80038857
80038859
80038861
80038865
80038867
80038869
80038871
80038873
80038875
80038877
80039065
80039073
80039075
80039077
80039081
80039089
80039091
80039095
80039097
80039101
80039103
80039105
80039107

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00



810000026
000066780
000049414
000079957
000075382
400004156
000093556
000051830
000064905
000090187
000068850
300121417
300253392
000092389
000085870
810000788
300244678
000060220
000080892
300210892
000089228
300135400
000075605
000069742
300224794
000151057
000081336
000094332
000094322
000082059
300164365
810002933
300059186
000069907
300205314
300019769
000002441
120219483
300108473
000053425
000053425

ACKERMAN REVAMYRNE J
RESIDENTIAL EQUITY PARTNERS LL
SMITH, KYLE L

KINNEY, TARA

GABREIL MILAM

PRICE, HELEN

HOMBAL, NARAYAN

MIKE LUX

MARK BIERMAN

AGUILERA, GABRIEL

D6 DEVELOPMENT

BRITTON, DAVID LEE

THOMA, AARON

SHANKAR, SIDDHARTH

ISMAIL, RAMY

CZHOMES LLC

BULLOCK, TOM

ALDERSHOF, AUSTIN

BOENS, JAWAYNE

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
BIG REMODELING

LACY, LINDA L

CALVIN CLEVENGER

MIDWEST CRAFT DISTRIBUTORS INC
SUMMERS, RONALD/SHERRY
HICKMAN, ALBERTA

CLARK FAMILY ENTERPRISES LLC.
FRANISCO, GONZALEZ

SDC FUNDS FIFTY EIGHT LLC
EAGLE NEST CAPITAL LLC
PATCH, MARCIA

NICOLAS MALONGA

SIMATOVICH, GENE

MUNN, BUGE

TUCKER, TRACY

SEIBEL, CARL H

BROWN, MARK

TAYLOR, DEREK

STAGGS, DEANNA M

CONDON FAMILY HOMEBUILDERS
CONDON FAMILY HOMEBUILDERS

W0425-36
E0032-31
C0058-29
C0058-28
C0055-17
F0028-20
F0027-14
C0028-05
F0021-11
F0022-36
N1810-06
G0037-10
W0316-51
F0022-20D
F0011-07
H0061-05
H0061-04
F0026-33
E0017-39
LO016-27U
F0050-28
F0047-34
F0033-25
F0037-21
LO014-28
F0037-07
L0001-01
J0007-02
P1314A09
G0045-38
C0013-12
K0032-11
U0953-15
J0010-27
H0005-24
C0031-04
F0003-42
F0007-39
J0024-01
X0233-12
X0233-11

80039111
80039115
80039117
80039119
80039121
80039123
80039125
80039127
80039129
80039131
80039133
80039135
80039137
80039141
80039143
80039145
80039147
80039149
80039151
80039153
80039155
80039157
80039159
80039161
80039163
80039165
80039167
80039203
80039205
80039373
80039375
80039379
80039381
80039383
80039385
80039389
80039391
80039393
80039395
80039397
80039399

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
395.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
125.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
260.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
950.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00



000053425 CONDON FAMILY HOMEBUILDERS X0233-10 80039401 185.00
000053425 CONDON FAMILY HOMEBUILDERS X0249-14B 80039403 185.00
000053425 CONDON FAMILY HOMEBUILDERS X0249-15B 80039405 185.00
300204335 AYERS, JAMES K0007-06A 80039409 125.00
000025832 RALEY, DANNY E G0021-06 80039413 185.00
000024585 RALEY, DAN O G0021-32 80039415 185.00
000043161 STAHL, MATTHEW G0036-07 80039417 260.00
000078996 MALONGA, NICHOLAS J0024-02 80039485 185.00
Number of Accounts to Levy 288 Total Balance Outstanding: $54,395.00





